22 NPOrPAMMA TV

08:00 ANTI NEWS 06:15 ALPHA NEWS 07:00 Weekend
08:30 STILL STANDING 07:10 HAPPY DAY Breakfast
ITON ALPHA 10:00 rage (PG)
10:05 5x5 09:30 T-LIVE 11:00 rage guest
12:30 YFEIA MANQ 11:00 POP UP programmer:
ATT OAA 1230 OIKOTENEIA- Middle Kids (PG)
12:00 Ewnoeig
1330 MPAINOI TYTIOI KEL IZTOPIEX : :
12:30 George Clarke’s
13:15 MHN APXIZEIE TH .
17:30 POYK ZOYK Amazing
MOYPMOYPA
18:30 ANTENNA e Spaces (G)
1415 01:20 Finding The
PACIFICTOP10  [15:00 OAHIOX KAAHE Archibald (M)
19:10 H OAMILIA Z0HL 02:20 FREEMAN (G)
16:00 KITCHEN LAB 03:20 Anh’s Brush
R NT! NEWS 17:00 IABBATOKYPIAKO With Fame (PG)
20:45 WYXArQriko ME TO MANEZH 03:50 Back Roads (PG)
MPOrPAMMA 20:00 ALPHANEWSLIVE |04:20 Landline (Exempt)
2130 THEINGHTSHOW (X045 KANTEPAAE 0430 Scottish Vets
TINETAI own Under [PG]
23:40 POYK ZOYK 2345 TTHN YTEIA MAT 05:20 Secrets of the
01:00 ANTI NEWS - PE MAIAIA Museum (G)
KENTPIKO AEATIO  |02:10 TIKTALK 06:10 Extraordinary
: Escapes (PG)
01:30 YTEIA MIANQ 03:30 EIKONEZ 07:00 Etbhoeig
AT OM 0415 KOKKINOZKYKAOZ  107.30 The Durrells (PG)
05:00 GAZIEANZTOMAOIO (08:20 Sanditon (PG)
0220 5X5 0545 OAHTOLKAAHI  |09:05 Jack Irish (M)
04:45 TPQINOI TYTIOI 20HE 10:05 MotherFatherSon
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05:00
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My Greek Odyssey
Ednoeig

NBC Today
Weekend Sunrise
The Morning
Show - Weekend
TBA

TV Sport AFL

Rnd 16: Melbourne
V Gws

Dog Patrol
Ednoeig

Border Security

- Australia’s

Front Line
Ednoeig
Surveillance 0z
TAINIA Captain
America: Civil War
TAINIA Eraser
Grazy On A Plane
TnAeayopég

Get Arty

House Of Wellness

06:00
07:00
10:00
12:00

12:40
14:30
01:10

03:00

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:00

19:30

20:30
23:10

Easy Eats
Weekend Today
Today Extra

Our State On

A Plate

The Rebound
Explore TV
Australian

Ninja Warrior
TV SportSuncorp
Super Netball
Swifts V Fever
Ednoeig
Getaway
National Nine
News

A Current Affair
David
Attenborough’s
A Perfect Planet
The Equalizer
Wimbledon 2021
Day 6

06:00
07:30

08:30
09:30
12:00
12:30

13:00
13:30

14:00
15:00
15:30
16:30
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
22:00

23:00

TEN
Morning Programs |06:00
The Offroad 0800
Adventure Show
AlLG Adventure  |12:30
Studio 10 14:00
Good Chef 16:05
Ead Chef 16:30
Knopnh
Mayelpikig 17:30
10 Minute Kitchen
Ausfralla By 18:30
Design
Exnopnn 19:35
Mayepwng
What's Up
Down Under
The Living Room
Farm To Fork
10 News First
Bondi Rescue
The Dog House 01:00
Ambulance
Australia 03:40
999: What's Your
Emergency?
NCIS 05:00

Enosg

Ewbnoeig

Ebfoeg
Singapore 1942
Trail Towns
Planet Expedition
How The Nazis
Lost The War
Ednoeg
ModnAacia 0
Fopog Tng MaAAiag.
Ané 1o Mnpéot
1o Aaviepvé

198 X\ope-

1pa Avngopa
Exnopnni
Mayepkng
Exnopnn
Mayepkng

Enoeg

- ANTI ] AAoA T ABC1 ] SEVEN ] NINE_J TEN ] SBSone _

08:00 ANT1NEWS 06:45 ALPHA NEWS 07:00 Weekend 06:00 Ewnoeig 06:00 Easy Eats 06:00 Morning Programs |09:30 EAAnvikég Ebnoeig
08:30 STILLSTANDING  |07:45 KITCHEN LAB Breakfast 07:00 Weekend Sunrise |07.00 Weekend Today ~ [09:00 Australia 11:00 Tour De Fran
0830 IABBATOKYPIAKO |09:00 Insiders 10:00 The Morni ’ our De France
: : : : : ¢ Morning ! By Design:
1005 5X5 ME TO MANEZH 10:00 Offsiders Show - Weekend 10:00 Sports Sunday IY t.9 2021
g ETONEE 1045 KANTEPAAE  |10:30 OKGopocauti 112,00 House Of Wellness |11:00 NRL Sunday rovations 01:00 PBS Newshour
LTO MIATO FINETAI v eBbopdba 01:00 TV Sport AFL Footy Show 09:30 Studio 10 02.00 ]
1230 YTEIATIANO AT OAA 1245 EAAITHeEzHMoy |11:00 Mu€iba Rnd 16:Sydney 1300 Netball 12.00 Advancing 00 Nokyaviép yia
' : 11:30 Coventry MotoFest V West Coast i i v Néua Apepi
13:30 MPAINOI TYMOI 14:15 OIKOMENEIA- 1200 Ehoeic 0400 Bett::Hoonizs Lightning V Vixens Australia .
17:30 TANEATOY - gifllr?zomuz 1230 Landline T it [15:00 Live: NRL 1230 Lt Off The Map (03,00 Nit News
ANTENNA KYMNPOY : 01:30 Movin’ To The 05.00 Seven News At5 Sunday Footy 13:00 My Market Kitchen |03:30 Mayewpwn Exnopnn
1830 NON STOP MUSIC g Country (6) 05:30 SydneyWeekender | Tigers V Rabbitohs | >0 000 Chef 0400 Jeopardy!
' "~ [16:00 KITCHEN LAB 002:0 Dream Gardens 06:00 Eibi LR AL Bad Chef
GOLDENEDITION  [17.00 IABBATOKYPIAKO [002:3 Doc Martin (PG) 90 1onoel 18:00 Eibhoeig 04:30 Tpappata Kat
. 07:00 Farmer Wants . 14:00 Masterchef
19:10 H OAMIAIA ME TO MANEZH 03:20 Scottish Vets A Wife 19:00 Australian Australia ApBpoi
! 20:00 ALPHA NEWS Down Under (PG) . - . )
20:00 ANT1NEWS B TR A 0350 Ausiralia 08:45 ICnmt:. ) Nlnja.Warrlor 16:00 Farm To Fork 05:00 ModnAacia: Tour
POTPANNA - |osas i wrEmmar | 0590 ﬁsﬁ‘;v::s f— R Eioficets 1700 10NewsFirst  |06:00 Mastermind
21:30 BEATPIKO PE NMAIAIA 0 Antiies The Night Caller - | 2208 L?w&Order 1830 The Sunday Project Nustraia
00:10 POYK ZOYK 02:30 TAKHE XATZHE 0630 Compass (6 Eric Edgar Cooke | 11:25 Killed By My 19:30 MasterChef B i
01:00 ANT1 NEWS - DIRECT 07:00 Eih 10:00 The Real Stalker :30 AeBveic Etbrioeig
: :0U Elonaelg 21:00 FBI: Most Wanted i
KENTPIKO AEATIO  |2330  EIKONEL 07:40 Grand Designs Manhunter 01:30 Tnheayopéc 2200 FBL Crossroags |00 T0G6ITKS Nro-
0130 vrEmnaNa AT ona | o> KOKKINOEKYKAGE ~log.30. Jack rish (M) The Murder Of 0/ 00 Take T : Kpaviép
’ 05:00 BAIEANITOMAOIO |09:30 Agatha Christie Bridie Skehan B 'ake Two 00:00 The Sunday Project )
e’ 0545 OAHTOLKAHE  |10:30 Operation Buffalo |11:00 Criminal 05:00 Eibfioeis 01:00 TnAcayopé R Mobnhaaio: Tour
04:45 MPAINOI TYNOI Z0HX 11:25 Line Of Duty Confessions 05:30 Today 04:30 Ebnoeig De France 2021
m www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 « 1665 AM - SYDNEY e 1656 AM - DARWIN e 99.3 FM - WOLLOGONG
RADIO 665 MPOrPAMMA ZABBATOY MPOrPAMMA KYPIAKHZ

07.00 - 08.00 lotopkd
08.00 - 09.00 EAMAvwv Adyog

09.00 - 10.00 AvepoAdylo - Kwv/vog AaBiBng

10.00 - 11.00 Mouaké MNpdypappa
11.00 - 12.00 Mouaké Mpéypappa

12.00 - 14.00 H Qpa tou Mévtou - ldvvng

Avaotacia Avaotaoiddou
17.00 - 18.00 Mouaowd Mpéypappa

18.00 - 19.00 H ®wvn tng EkkAnaiag

19.00 - 21.00 Bpabdwvdg enokéntng
21.00 - 22.00 Mouaik6 KopnoAét -

Be0bwpidbng - Tdoog Kopkotidng

14.00 - 15.00 A X E 1T A - Awavég Nadpyog

15.00 - 16.00 YUMoyog Kanepvapog
16.00 - 17.00 Aakwvikoi Avtidalot -

Aviwovng KapbouUAwag

22.00 - 23.00 Mouaik6 KopnoAdt -

Aviwovng KapboUAwag

23.00 - 24.00 Mouaiko KopnoAdt -

Aviwovng KapboUAwag

07.00 - 08.00 H ®wvn tng EkkAnaiag
08.00 - 11.00 B¢ia Asoupyia

11.00 - 12.00 B¢ia Actoupyia

12.00 - 13.00 ABAnuK6 Mavopapa
13.00 - 14.00 ABAnuK6 Mavépapa
14.00 - 15.00 Mouowé lMpéypappa
15.00 - 16.00 Mouowé lMpéypappa

16.00 - 17.00 Kpnukoi MaApoi - Avipéag MMetpdkng
17.00 - 18.00 Kpnuoi MaApoi - Avipéag Metpdkng

18.00 - 19.00 Muwaoubng

19.00 - 20.00 Darwin

20.00 - 21.00 Mouaiké npdypaypa

21.00 - 22.00 Apxoviopepnétka - A. Xopodkng
22.00 - 23.00 Apxovtopepnéuka - A. Xopolakng
23.00 - 24.00 Apxovtopepnéuka - A. Xopolakng




